## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

## TO

## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered b	Of
Amend SA	SS/HCS/House Bill No. 574, Page 1, Section, Line 1,
2	by striking "26" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3	following: "26-27"; and
4	Further amend said amendment, lines 2-5, by striking
5	all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the
6	following:
7	"by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu
8	thereof the following: "performed in any municipality
9	located in three or more counties, with one being a charter
10	county, charter counties, except any county with a charter
11	form of government and with more than three hundred thousand
12	but fewer than four hundred fifty thousand inhabitants, or
13	any city not within a county.".".